
WINE LIST

WHITE

SSW Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa
Zippy, lemony Sauvignon Blanc from South Africa - great value
Bodegaza Chardonnay, Chile
Big tropical fruit notes on the nose and palate
False Bay 'Slow' Chenin Blanc, South Africa
Expressive Chenin, juicy and full and bursting with melon and apple notes
Mezzogiorno Fiano, Italy
Light and fresh with lemon and grapefruit notes - an unsung hero
L'Ormarine Picpoul De Pinet, France
Notes of green bell pepper and blossom notes, and a crisp, refreshing palate
Vinvita Pinot Grigio – Veneto, Italy
Not your basic PG - this has oodles of complexity and depth
Taringi Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
�e modern classic - a New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc to make you belive the hype. Bold citrus fruits and a zesty palate.
Von Buhl Trocken Riesling, Germany
Not your nanna's Riesling - this is bone try and steely, with complex fruit
Los Haroldos Chacabuco Viognier, Argentina
Lush and peachy, a big fruit bomb of a wine 
   Domaine Daniel Seguinot Chablis, France
Re�ned and precise - all you need from Chablis 

125ml      |     250ml     |     Bottle

£18.50

£19.95

£20.50

£23.95

£25.50

£22.95

£26.95

£32.50

£23.50

£36.95

£4.25

£4.25

£5.50

£5.50

£7.00

£8.00

£7.95

£8.95

SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco Borgo Alato, Italy  A fresh and lively �zz, perfect for any celebration
Freixenet Rosato, Spain  A strawberry and cherry scented sparkler, an ideal aperitif
Cielo Mini Prosecco, Italy  A beautifully fruity frizzante with a delicate and �ne bouquet
Henners English Sparkling Wine  A modern English �zz in the style of champagne, elegant and �nessed
Montgomery Welsh Sparkling 2018  �e palate is crisp and lively with an elegant yet complex �nish   

125ml      |     250ml     |     Bottle

£24.50
£27.50
£7.50

£40.00
£50.00

£6.00
£6.50

 

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut NV, France Turbo-charge your celebration with this classic champagne from a family owned house
Tattinger Rose NV, France Vibrant champagne rose with lashings of delicate berries
Laurent-Perrier Curvée Rosé Brut, France �at famous pink �zz - delicious
Tattinger Brut NV Magnum, France A bigger bottle to super-turbo-charge your celebrations

£53.00
£65.00
£95.00

£105.00

RED 125ml      |      250ml     |     Bottle

£18.50

£19.95

£20.50

£22.95

£23.50

£26.95

£27.50

£32.50

£34.95

£36.95

£55.00

£4.25

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£7.00

£8.50

£7.95

£8.95

Bodegaza Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Juicy and fruity Cabernet, with a touch of elegant spice
SSW Merlot, South Africa
Vibrant Merlot, with oodles of red fruit and a gentle palate
Vinvita Sangiovese, Italy
Dark cherries and a note of dried petals make this a classic Italian red 
�e Last Stand Shiraz, Australia
Spicy and intense Aussie Shiraz, the classic pepper note makes this a great Steak wine 
Quara Malbec, Argentina
Exceptional value Malbec from the North of Argentina, bold and spicy with complex plum fruit
Mandrarossa Nero D'Avola, Italy
A so� and captivating wine, perfect for all occasions           
                                                                            Azabache Rioja Crianza - 2012/13, Spain
Moderately oaked Rioja, allowing the fruit to really express itself 
                                                      Tom and the Peloton Syrah Grenache – Ventoux, France
In memory of Tom Simpson, this is a juicy red wine with subtle spice
Ri� 69 Beaujolais Villages, France
Sulphite free and sexy - a modern, fresh take on Beaujolais      
                                                                   Chateau Tour Du Pas St Georges St Emilion, France
Dark fruits and tobacco spice - a beautiful, glossy, classy Bordeaux    
                           Ontanon Rioja Magnum 2017, Spain
A big ol' bottle of fancy Spanish wine – Yum                                                                                              

Soprano Veneto Pinot Grigio Rosé IGP, Italy
Delicate pinot grigio blush
Rosebud White Zinfandel, California
A sweeter rosé - strawberries and cream!
Palm by Whispering Angel Provence Rosé, France
Fun and vibrant Provence pink
Whispering Angel Provence Rosé, 75cl, France
A sweeter rosé - strawberries and cream!
Whispering Angel Provence Rosé, 150cl, France
A bigger, and more delicious bottle of a very, very delicious wine                                           

ROSE

£4.25

£4.25

£7.95

£7.95

£18.50

£21.00

£29.00

£35.00

£70.00

125ml      |     250ml     |     Bottle

WILL’S BAR WILL’S BAR



Please provide your details for our track and 
trace system by scanning this QR code.

Espresso Martini   
Vodka, kaluha, espresso

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda 
                           
Negroni     
Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari

Porn Star Martini    
Vodka, passion fruit puree, vanilla, prosecco & lime

Old Fashioned    
Rye whiskey, maple syrup, bitters

Classic Mojito    
Rum, lime, mint & syrup, soda                             

Dark & Stormy    
Spiced rum, ginger ale & fresh lime                     

COCKTAILS & LONG DRINKS BOTTLES

Peroni GF   
Corona    
Budweiser 
Becks Blue 0%     
Old Mout Cider   
Kiwi and Lime or Berries and Cherries 
Crabbies Ginger Beer   

Oyster Catcher Lager                 
San Miguel   
Estrella Damm
Guinness  
Aspall Cider  
Shipyard Pale Ale 
Welsh Pride (Conwy)
Bragdy Lleu (Local)  

Please ask for our ever changing weekly guest ales 

DRAUGHT DRINKS

SPIRITS

Manchester Raspberry
Anglesey
Aberfalls Rhubarb
Aberfalls Marmalade
Bombay Sapphire
Bulldog
Brockman’s
Tanqueray London Dry
Hendricks
Liverpool Organic
 
Please ask for our wider selection 
   

GIN

Smirno�
Anglesey Vodka
Chase
Grey Goose
Belvedere

VODKA

Bacardi     
Havana Club 7
Barcadi Black Spiced
Sailor Jerry’s
Kraken Black Spiced Rum

RUM

Courvoisier    
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS
   

BRANDY

Anglesey
Bells
Famous Grouse
Glen�ddich
Craggonmore
Monkey Shoulder
Penderyn Whiskey
Jack Daniels
Haigh Club   

WHISKEY

Freshly squeezed juices   
Coca Cola, Diet, Zero 
Fever-Tree mixers & tonics 
Hartridges British So� Drinks 
Anglesey water still or sparkling 
Anglesey water still or sparkling
Fentiman’s Botanical brewed so� drinks

MINERALS & WATER

£9.00

£8.50

£10.00

£9.50

£9.00

£8.00

£9.00

£4.20
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£4.80

£4.95

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml

500ml

£3.80
£4.70
£4.80
£4.65
£3.50
£4.00
£3.80
£4.00

£1.90
£2.35
£2.50
£2.40
£1.90
£2.00
£1.90
£2.00

PINTHALF

£4.00
£4.20
£4.00
£4.00
£3.75
£4.00
£4.10
£3.80
£4.25
£4.50
 
 
 

£4.10
£3.20
£3.50
£4.30
£4.35
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50

£4.20
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00
£4.80
 

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
 
 

£3.50
£5.00
£8.00 
 

250ml
200ml
200ml
330ml
330ml
750ml
330ml

£4.00
£2.65
£2.50
£3.00
£2.75
£3.75
£4.00

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

info@oystercatcheranglesey.co.uk    |    01407 812829    |          @oystercatcherandwillsbar  ocbarandcafe

DRINKSWILL’S BAR


