WILL'S BAR

WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINES	125ml	250n	ոl	Bottle
Prosecco Borgo Alato, Italy A fresh and lively fizz, perfect for any celebration Freixenet Rosato, Spain A strawberry and cherry scented sparkler, an ideal aperitif Cielo Mini Prosecco, Italy A beautifully fruity frizzante with a delicate and fine bouquet Henners English Sparkling Wine A modern English fizz in the style of champagne, elegant and finessed Montgomery Welsh Sparkling 2018 The palate is crisp and lively with an elegant yet complex finish	£6.00 £6.50			£24.50 £27.50 £7.50 £40.00 £50.00
CHAMPAGNE				
Taittinger Brut NV, France Turbo-charge your celebration with this classic champagne from a family own Tattinger Rose NV, France Vibrant champagne rose with lashings of delicate berries Laurent-Perrier Curvée Rosé Brut, France That famous pink fizz - delicious Tattinger Brut NV Magnum, France A bigger bottle to super-turbo-charge your celebrations	ed house			£53.00 £65.00 £95.00 £105.00
WHITE	125ml	250m	 ıl	Bottle
SSW Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa Zippy, lemony Sauvignon Blanc from South Africa - great value	£4.25	£7.00)	£18.50
Bodegaza Chardonnay, Chile Big tropical fruit notes on the nose and palate	£4.25	£8.00)	£19.95
False Bay 'Slow' Chenin Blanc, South Africa Expressive Chenin, juicy and full and bursting with melon and apple notes	£5.50	£7.95	;	£20.50
Mezzogiorno Fiano, Italy Light and fresh with lemon and grapefruit notes - an unsung hero	£5.50	£8.95	;	£23.95
L'Ormarine Picpoul De Pinet, France Notes of green bell pepper and blossom notes, and a crisp, refreshing palate				£25.50
Vinvita Pinot Grigio – Veneto, Italy Not your basic PG - this has oodles of complexity and depth				£22.95
Taringi Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand The modern classic - a New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc to make you belive the hype. Bold citrus fruits and a zes	tv poloto			£26.95
Von Buhl Trocken Riesling, Germany	ity palate.			£32.50
Not your nanna's Riesling - this is bone try and steely, with complex fruit Los Haroldos Chacabuco Viognier, Argentina				£23.50
Lush and peachy, a big fruit bomb of a wine Domaine Daniel Seguinot Chablis, France Refined and precise - all you need from Chablis				£36.95
ROSÉ	125ml	250n	ml	Bottle
Soprano Veneto Pinot Grigio Rosé IGP, Italy	£4.25	£7.95	 5	£18.50
Rosebud White Zinfandel, California	£4.25	£7.95	5	£21.00
A sweeter rosé - strawberries and cream! Palm by Whispering Angel Provence Rosé, France Fun and vibrant Provence pink				£29.00
Whispering Angel Provence Rosé, 75cl, France A sweeter rosé - strawberries and cream!				£35.00
Whispering Angel Provence Rosé, 150cl, France A bigger, and more delicious bottle of a very, very delicious wine				£70.00
RED	125ml	250n	nl	Bottle
Bodegaza Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	£4.25	£7.00)	£18.50
Juicy and fruity Cabernet, with a touch of elegant spice SSW Merlot, South Africa Vibrant Marlet, with codles of and fruit and a gentle polete	£4.50	£8.50)	£19.95
Vibrant Merlot, with oodles of red fruit and a gentle palate Vinvita Sangiovese, Italy Dark cherries and a note of dried petals make this a classic Italian red	£5.50	£7.95	5	£20.50
The Last Stand Shiraz, Australia Spicy and intense Aussie Shiraz, the classic pepper note makes this a great Steak wine	£5.50	£8.9	5	£22.95
Quara Malbec, Argentina Exceptional value Malbec from the North of Argentina, bold and spicy with complex plum fruit				£23.50
Mandrarossa Nero D'Avola, Italy A soft and captivating wine, perfect for all occasions				£26.95
Azabache Rioja Crianza - 2012/13, Spain Moderately oaked Rioja, allowing the fruit to really express itself				£27.50
Tom and the Peloton Syrah Grenache – Ventoux, France				£32.50
In memory of Tom Simpson, this is a juicy red wine with subtle spice				£34.95
In memory of Tom Simpson, this is a juicy red wine with subtle spice Rift 69 Beaujolais Villages, France Sulphite free and sexy - a modern, fresh take on Beaujolais				20 2170
				£36.95

WILL'S BAR

DRINKS

COCKTAILS & LONG DRINKS		BOTTLES		
Espresso Martini	£9.00	Peroni GF	330ml	£4.20
Vodka, kaluha, espresso		Corona	330ml	£3.80
		Budweiser	330ml	£3.80
Aperol Spritz	£8.50	Becks Blue 0%	330ml	£4.00
Aperol, prosecco, soda		Old Mout Cider		£4.80
NT .	240.00	Kiwi and Lime or Berries and Cherries		
Negroni Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari	£10.00	Crabbies Ginger Beer	500ml	£4.95
Porn Star Martini	£9.50	DRAUGHT DRINKS	HALF	PINT
Vodka, passion fruit puree, vanilla, prosecco & lime		Oyster Catcher Lager	£1.90	£3.80
Old Fashioned	£9.00	San Miguel	£2.35	£4.70
Rye whiskey, maple syrup, bitters		Estrella Damm	£2.50	£4.80
		Guinness	£2.40	£4.65
Classic Mojito	£8.00	Aspall Cider		
Rum, lime, mint & syrup, soda		-	£1.90	£3.50
_ 1.00		Shipyard Pale Ale	£2.00	£4.00
Dark & Stormy	£9.00	Welsh Pride (Conwy)	£1.90	£3.80
Spiced rum, ginger ale & fresh lime		Bragdy Lleu (Local) £2.00 £4 Please ask for our ever changing weekly guest ales		
SPIRITS				
GIN	25ml	VODKA		25ml
Manchester Raspberry	£4.00	Smirnoff		£4.20
Anglesey	£4.20	Anglesey Vodka		£3.80
Aberfalls Rhubarb	£4.00	Chase		£3.80
Aberfalls Marmalade	£4.00	Grey Goose Belvedere		£4.00 £4.80
Bombay Sapphire Bulldog	£3.75 £4.00	beivedere		24.00
Brockman's	£4.10	RUM		25ml
Tanqueray London Dry	£3.80	n 1		
Hendricks	£4.25	Bacardi Havana Club 7		£4.50 £4.50
Liverpool Organic	£4.50	Barcadi Black Spiced		£4.50
		Sailor Jerry's		£4.00
Please ask for our wider selection		Kraken Black Spiced Rum		£4.50
WHISKEY	25ml	MINERALS & WATER		
Anglesey	£4.10	MINLIALO & WAILI		
Bells	£3.20	Freshly squeezed juices	250ml	£4.00
Famous Grouse	£3.50	Coca Cola, Diet, Zero	200ml	£2.65
Glenfiddich	£4.30 £4.35	Fever-Tree mixers & tonics	200ml	£2.50
Craggonmore Monkey Shoulder	£4.50	Hartridges British Soft Drinks	330ml	£3.00
Penderyn Whiskey	£4.50	Anglesey water still or sparkling	330ml	£2.75
Jack Daniels	£3.50	Anglesey water still or sparkling Fentiman's Botanical brewed soft drinks	750ml	£3.75
Haigh Club	£4.50	rentiman's Botanical brewed soft drinks	330ml	£4.00
BRANDY	25ml		ing and	완료
Courvoisier	£3.50		影響	꺴
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.00			
Hennessy VS	£8.00	Please provide your details for our track and	E S	æ